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(B Gehm7'ayy) BRIE{E REMIE WEME | BEEs | REME
2 H |RESE[ I\ EEY | EREn] & & | » EmEs | pnEy | wEEy | O | Oxw | sREE | cpEy | as @t | Wwx@ ) @xw) | (D~@) | #i3|%as
#ABAAER|H 38| 0.99809 0.99121 0.99921 0.99703 0.6496 91.1 3.94. 0.66 0.35 4.95 3.22 0.18 0.02 0.03 0.23] 0.15 0.11 0.07 5.29 3.44
14 H 39] 0.99808 | 0.99113 0.99921 0.99702 0.6246 91.1 3.93 0.66 0.35 4.94] 3.09) 0.18 0.02 0.03 0.23] 0.14 0.11 0.07 5.28 3.30
24 H 40| 0.99808 | 0.99105 0.99921 0.99701 0.6006 91.1 3.92. 0.65 0.35 4.93 2.96] 0.18 0.02 0.03] 0.22, 0.14] 0.11 0.07] 5.26 3.16,
35 H 41] 0.99808 | 0.99097 0.99921 0.99700 0.5775 91.1 3.92, 0.65 0.35 491 2.84] 0.18 0.02 0.03 0.22] 0.13 0.11 0.06 5.25 3.03
A% H 42| 0.99338 | 0.99360 1.00074 | 0.99419 0.5553 91.1 3.91 0.64/ 0.35 4.90 2.72 0.18 0.02 0.03] 0.22, 0.12] 0.11 0.06] 5.24 2.91
54 H 43| 0.99333 0.99356 1.00074 | 0.99416 0.5339 91.1 3.90! 0.63] 0.35 4.89 2.61 0.17 0.02 0.03 0.22] 0.12 0.11 0.06 5.22 2.79
[3 H 44] 099329 0.99352 1.00074 | 0.99412 0.5134 91.1 3.87 0.63 0.35 4.86 2.49 0.17 0.02 0.03 0.22] 0.11 0.11 0.06 5.19 2.66
iEd H 45] 0.99324 | 0.99348 1.00074 [ 0.99409 0.4936 91.1 3.85. 0.63] 0.35 4.83 2.38] 0.17 0.02 0.03 0.22] 0.11 0.11 0.05 5.16 2.55
85 H 46] 0.99320 | 0.99343 1.00074 [ 0.99406 0.4746 91.1 3.82, 0.62] 0.35 4.80, 2.28] 0.17 0.02 0.03 0.22] 0.10] 0.11 0.05 513 2.43
9% H 47| 0.99315 0.99339 1.00074 [ 0.99402 0.4564 91.1 3.80 0.62 0.35 4.77 218 017 0.02 0.03 0.22] 0.10] 0.11 0.05 5.09 2.33
105 H 48] 0.99310 | 0.99335 1.00074 [ 0.99398 0.4388 91.1 3.77. 0.61 0.35 4.74 2.08] 0.17 0.02 0.03 0.22] 0.10] 0.11 0.05 5.06 2.22
114 H 49] 0.99305 0.99330 1.00074 | 0.99395 0.4220 91.1 3.75 0.61 0.35 4.71 1.99 0.17 0.02 0.03 0.22] 0.09 0.11 0.05 5.03 2.12
124 H 50| 0.99301 0.99326 1.00074 [ 0.99391 0.4057 91.1 3.72, 0.61 0.35 4.68 1.90 0.17 0.02 0.03 0.21 0.09 0.11 0.04 5.00 2.03
134 H 51] 099296 | 0.99321 1.00074 | 0.99387 0.3901 91.1 3.69; 0.60] 0.35 4.65 1.81 0.17 0.02 0.03] 0.21 0.08] 0.11 0.04] 4.97 1.94)
145 H 52] 0.99291 0.99316 1.00074 | 0.99384 0.3751 91.1 3.67. 0.60! 0.36 4.62 1.73 0.16 0.02 0.03 0.21 0.08 0.10] 0.04 4.94 1.85)
154 H 53] 099286 0.99312 | 1.00074 | 0.99380 0.3607. 91.1 3.64. 0.59] 0.36 4.59 1.66] 0.16 0.02 0.03] 0.21 0.08] 0.10, 0.04] 4.91 1.77]
164 H 54] 0.99280 | 0.99307 1.00074 [ 0.99376 0.3468 91.1 3.62, 0.59] 0.36 4.56 1.58, 0.16 0.02 0.03 0.21 0.07 0.10] 0.04 4.87 1.69)
174 H 55| 0.99275 0.99302 1.00074 [ 0.99372 0.3335 91.1 3.59 0.59 0.36 453 1.51 0.16 0.02 0.03 0.21 0.07 0.10] 0.03 4.84 1.62]
184 H 56] 0.99270 | 0.99297 1.00074 | 0.99368 0.3207; 91.1 3.56 0.58| 0.36 4.50 1.44] 0.16 0.02 0.03 0.21 0.07 0.10] 0.03 481 1.54]
195 H 57| 0.99265 0.99292 1.00074 | 0.99364 0.3083 91.1 3.54. 0.58] 0.36 447 1.38) 0.16 0.02 0.03 0.21 0.06 0.10] 0.03 4.78 1.47|
204 H 58] 0.99259 0.99287 1.00073 0.99360 0.2965 91.1 3.51 0.57 0.36 4.44] 1.32, 0.16 0.02 0.03 0.20] 0.06 0.10] 0.03 4.75 1.41
214 H 59] 0.99254 | 0.99282 1.00073 [ 0.99356 0.2851 91.1 3.49. 0.57, 0.36 441 1.26 0.16 0.02 0.03 0.20] 0.06 0.10] 0.03 4.72 1.34)
224 H 60| 099248 | 0.99277 1.00073 [ 0.99352 0.2741 91.1 3.46. 0.56 0.36 4.38, 1.20] 0.16 0.02 0.03 0.20] 0.06 0.10] 0.03 4.69 1.28|
234 H 61| 0.99242 0.99272 1.00073 | 0.99347 0.2636 91.1 3.44. 0.56 0.36 4.35 1.15 0.15 0.02 0.03 0.20] 0.05 0.10] 0.03 4.65 1.23]
245 H 62| 099236 0.99266 1.00073 | 0.99343 0.2534 91.1 3.41 0.56 0.36 4.32 1.10] 0.15 0.02 0.03] 0.20, 0.05] 0.10, 0.02] 4.62 117
25%F H 63| 0.99231 0.99261 1.00073 [ 0.99339 0.2437 91.1 3.38, 0.55! 0.36 4.29 1.05 0.15 0.02 0.03 0.20] 0.05 0.10] 0.02 4.59 1.12]
265 H  64] 0.99225 0.99255 1.00073 [ 0.99334 0.2343 91.1 3.36 0.55 0.36 4.26 1.00] 0.15 0.02 0.03] 0.20, 0.05] 0.10, 0.02] 4.56. 1.07,
214 H 65| 0.99219 0.99250 1.00073 | 0.99330 0.2253 91.1 3.33, 0.54/ 0.36 4.24 0.95] 0.15 0.02 0.03 0.20] 0.04f 0.10] 0.02 4.53 1.02]
284 H 66] 099212 0.99244 1.00073 | 0.99325 0.2166 91.1 3.31 0.54 0.36 4.21 0.91 0.15 0.02 0.03 0.19 0.04 0.10] 0.02 4.50 0.97
295 H 67| 0.99206 0.99238 1.00073 [ 0.99321 0.2083 91.1 3.28, 0.54/ 0.36 4.18 0.87] 0.15 0.01 0.03 0.19 0.04f 0.10] 0.02 4.46 0.93
304F H 68] 0.99200 | 0.99232 1.00073 | 0.99316 0.2003 91.1 3.25. 0.53] 0.36 4.15 0.83] 0.15 0.01 0.03 0.19 0.04 0.09 0.02 4.43 0.89
BE3 H 69] 099193 0.99227 1.00073 | 0.99312 0.1926 91.1 3.23 0.53 0.36 412 0.79 0.14 0.01 0.03 0.19 0.04f 0.09 0.02 4.40 0.85
324 H 70| 0.99187 0.99220 1.00073 [ 0.99307 0.1852 91.1 3.20! 0.52] 0.36 4.09 0.76] 0.14 0.01 0.03 0.19 0.04f 0.09 0.02 437 0.81
334 H 71] 0.99180 | 0.99214 1.00073 [ 0.99302 0.1780 91.1 3.18; 0.52 0.36 4,06 0.72 0.14 0.01 0.03 0.19 0.03 0.09 0.02 4.34 0.77
344 H 72| 0.99173 0.99208 1.00073 | 0.99297 0.1712 91.1 3.15. 0.52] 0.36 4.03 0.69] 0.14 0.01 0.03 0.19 0.03 0.09 0.02 4.31 0.74
354 H 73] 0.99166 0.99202 1.00073 [ 0.99292 0.1646 91.1 3.13, 0.51 0.36 4.00 0.66 0.14 0.01 0.03 0.19 0.03 0.09 0.02 4.28 0.70
364 H 74| 0.99159 0.99195 1.00073 | 0.99287 0.1583 91.1 3.10: 0.51 0.36 3.97 0.63] 0.14 0.01 0.03 0.18] 0.03 0.09 0.01 4.24 0.67,
374 H 75| 0.99152 0.99189 1.00073 | 0.99282 0.1522 91.1 3.07. 0.50! 0.36 3.94] 0.60] 0.14 0.01 0.03 0.18] 0.03 0.09 0.01 4.21 0.64
385 H 76] 0.99145| 0.99182 [ 1.00073 | 0.99277 0.1463 91.1 3.05 0.50 0.36 3.91 0.57| 0.14 0.01 0.03] 0.18, 0.03] 0.09 0.01 4.18 0.61
394 H 77] 0.99138 | 0.99175 1.00072 | 0.99271 0.1407 91.1 3.02. 0.50! 0.36 3.88] 0.55] 0.14 0.01 0.03 0.18] 0.03 0.09 0.01 4.15 0.58
405 H 78] 099130 | 0.99169 [ 1.00072 | 0.99266 0.1353 91.1 3.00 0.49 0.36 3.85 0.52] 0.13 0.01 0.03] 0.18, 0.02] 0.09 0.01 412 0.56
k3 H 79] 0.99123 0.99162 1.00072 | 0.99261 0.1301 91.1 2.97, 0.49] 0.36 3.82 0.50] 0.13 0.01 0.03 0.18] 0.02 0.09 0.01 4.09 0.53
425 H 80| 0.99115 0.99155 1.00072 [ 0.99255 0.1251 91.1 2.94 0.48 0.36 3.79 0.47 0.13 0.01 0.03 0.18] 0.02 0.09 0.01 4.05 0.51
4345 H 81| 0.99107 0.99147 1.00072 | 0.99250 0.1203 91.1 2.92, 0.48] 0.36 3.76 0.45] 0.13 0.01 0.03 0.18] 0.02 0.09 0.01 4.02 0.48
445 H 82| 0.99099 0.99140 1.00072 | 0.99244 0.1157 91.1 2.89; 0.48] 0.36 3.73 0.43] 0.13 0.01 0.03 0.17 0.02 0.09 0.01 3.99 0.46
455 H 83| 0.99091 0.99133 1.00072 | 0.99238 0.1112 91.1 2.87 0.47, 0.36 3.70] 0.41 0.13 0.01 0.03 0.17 0.02 0.09 0.01 3.96 0.44
464 H 84| 0.99082 0.99125 1.00072 [ 0.99232 0.1069 91.1 2.84, 0.47, 0.36 3.67 0.39] 0.13 0.01 0.03 0.17 0.02 0.08] 0.01 3.93 0.42
474 H 85] 0.99074 | 0.99117 1.00072 | 0.99226 0.1028 91.1 2.81 0.46 0.36 3.64 0.37 0.13 0.01 0.03 0.17 O.d 0.08] 0.01 3.90 0.40
484 H 86| 0.99065 0.99109 1.00072 | 0.99220 0.0989 91.1 2.79. 0.46 0.36 3.61 0.36] 0.12 0.01 0.03 0.17 0.% 0.08] 0.01 3.87 0.38
494 H 87] 0.99056 | 0.99101 1.00072 | 0.99214 0.0951 91.1 2.76 0.46! 0.36 3.58 0.34] 0.12 0.01 0.03! 0.17 0.02] 0.08) 0.01 3.83 0.36}
& F 169.54 27.77 17.90 215.21 65.69] 7.59 0.77 1.57, 9.94 3.02] 491 1.49] 230.06 70.21
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